Technology Company, founded in 1977. The head office located in Florianópolis in the 
State of Santa Catarina, focuses its activities on manufacturing and developing 
telecommunications solutions through 100% national high-tech. 

It counts with the presence of 498 employees, of whom 334 (three hundred and 
thirty four) perform their activities in the haed office and the other employees are in 
regional offices located in São Paulo and Ribeirão Preto, in the State of São Paulo, Rio 
de Janeiro,in the State of Rio de Janeiro, Brasília - Federal District, Recife, in the State